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LL.M. IN INTERNATIONAL AND EUROPEAN LEGAL STUDIES
LL.M. COURSE: PRIVATE LAW AND BUSINESS TRANSACTIONS
Date of Interviews

We inform eligible candidates who have filed an admissible application for the
participation in the LL.M. Programme in International and European Legal Studies
with specialization in Private Law and Business Transactions, that the interview with
the Admissions Board will, according to the programme’s rules of procedure, take place
on Thursday, 3 September 2020, exclusively via electronic means, based on the
following schedule:

TEAM A

TIME APPLICATION PROTOCOL NUMBER

33527

31061

34078

29906
9.00 AM 33704

34148

32786

31327

34145

31055




TEAMB

TIME

APPLICATION PROTOCOL NUMBER

9.00 AM

33740

31911

32862

30912

34132

34140

31691

33967

32355

32630

TEAM C

TIME

APPLICATION PROTOCOL NUMBER

9.00 AM

32866

32314

34147

30842

33968

33759

30836

34085

34069

30554




TEAM D

TIME

APPLICATION PROTOCOL NUMBER

10.00 AM

32347

31150

33960

32867

33944

33956

31671

34091

33961

32452

TEAM E

TIME

APPLICATION PROTOCOL NUMBER

10.00 AM

31679

32308

34109

32869

33962

33601

31107

34126

30826

32522




TEAM F

TIME

APPLICATION PROTOCOL NUMBER

10.00 AM

33946

34149

31799

32128

30751

31728

32594

31379

31896

33762

TEAM G

TIME

APPLICATION PROTOCOL NUMBER

11.00 AM

33613

32772

34130

32454

30214

34141

32636

34143

33958

34135




TEAM H

TIME

APPLICATION PROTOCOL NUMBER

11.00 AM

34057

30834

33763

33954

34041

31459

34134

32958

31655

34107

TEAM I

TIME

APPLICATION PROTOCOL NUMBER

11.00 AM

33526

31524

30564

32524

34044

31407

33844

31450

31271

31997




TEAM J

TIME

APPLICATION PROTOCOL NUMBER

12.00 PM

31774

29298

31869

33901

31730

31643

34139

32336

32492

32332

The interviews will be held in English.

Candidates wishing to participate to the interview are kindly requested to connect to
the dedicated platforms as per the abovementioned schedule by following the links

below:

Teams A, D, G: https://meet.lync.com/0365.uoa.gr/glekkas/yMTODVPOP

Team B: https://meet.lync.com/0365.uoa.gr/amikroulea/36 AJIN1ER

Team E: https://meet.lync.com/0365.uoa.gr/amikroulea/ZBESK7N8

Team H: https://meet.lync.com/0365.uoa.gr/amikroulea/2PSRNKMW

Teams C, F, I, J: Join Microsoft Teams Meeting

The Admissions Board

Alexandra Mikroulea George Lekkas

Associate Professor Associate Professor

Vassiliki Christou

Assistant Professor


https://meet.lync.com/o365.uoa.gr/glekkas/MTODVPOP
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fmeet.lync.com%2Fo365.uoa.gr%2Famikroulea%2F36AJN1ER&data=02%7C01%7CKonstantinos.Serdaris%40eui.eu%7Cec11b958de504807179c08d84de37d36%7Cd3f434ee643c409f94aa6db2f23545ce%7C0%7C0%7C637344986753870181&sdata=ho90SnqGHR81VQ9%2FhTUHfZ3jHzS9oBVidsNFwJfJUuY%3D&reserved=0
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fmeet.lync.com%2Fo365.uoa.gr%2Famikroulea%2FZBE8K7N8&data=02%7C01%7CKonstantinos.Serdaris%40eui.eu%7Cec11b958de504807179c08d84de37d36%7Cd3f434ee643c409f94aa6db2f23545ce%7C0%7C0%7C637344986753870181&sdata=QuyPHnkdsIdnN9A%2BRzIoPOVsDpdB7gcNT1MF3U6fL8g%3D&reserved=0
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fmeet.lync.com%2Fo365.uoa.gr%2Famikroulea%2F2PSRNKMW&data=02%7C01%7CKonstantinos.Serdaris%40eui.eu%7Cec11b958de504807179c08d84de37d36%7Cd3f434ee643c409f94aa6db2f23545ce%7C0%7C0%7C637344986753870181&sdata=2xhR0yCuckkaxUp79DMKR1cHDN0Xfk0DY76P6RkqQwo%3D&reserved=0
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3a79ed689a5f2b400b975d95db93cea399%40thread.tacv2/1598620445132?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22d608fa9d-9630-4264-a4fb-5dee9adc37d5%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%220780396e-b9c1-48be-ad5a-466f1d8ee614%22%7d

